
W
 FLAM

IN
G

O
 R

O
AD

S DECATUR BOULEVARD

Pad 5
7,418 SF

Streamline 
Dental

42
3,235 SF

41

1,2
61

 SF

38

4,1
12

 SF

37

1,2
03

 SF

36
60,560 SF Yun Noodle 

& Dumpling
34-35
2,470 SF

Available
33

2,290 SF

 Partners in 
Primary Care

25-26
6,471 SF

AMO 
Massage
School

24
3,136 SF

17
1,895 SF

10-16
17,000 SF

9
1,634 SF

8
795 SF

Pad 2
8,706 SF

Pad 3
9,000 SF

Pad 4
2,250 SF

7 | 1,182 SF

6 | 1,195 SF

5 | 1,689 SF

4 | 726 SF

3 | 762 SF

2 | 1,645 SF

1 | 1,190 SF

S
ha

lim
ar

In
di

an
 C

ui
si

ne

31
-3

2 
| 2

,2
11

 S
F

27
 | 

1,
27

2 
SF

28
 | 

1,
27

2 
SF

29
 | 

1,
28

0 
SF

30
 | 

1,
28

0 
SF Available

18-21 
7,618 SF

Pad 1
2,730 

SF

PAD 7
1,500 SF

22
-2

3
2,

50
0 

SF Oasis Massage & Spa

Alex Song
Optometry

Primitive Accents
Piercing

Advance
America

Active Tax

Eden Tax

All Nevada Insurance
Nu

 Nails Hair & Lash

Imperial 
Smoke Shop

Hibachi
Express

Pylon Sign

Gas Station
PAD 6  | 680 SF 

NAPAVAILABLE OCCUPIED

AVA
Studio

AADT: 39,000

AAD
T: 39,500

Pylon Sign

Suite #  Tenant    SF
09 Zero Degrees 1,634
10-16 Planet Fitness 17,000
17 Cookies By Design 1,895
18-21 Available  7,618
22-23 Nu Nails,Hair, and Lash 2,500
24 AMO Massage School 3,136
25-26 Partner in Primary Care 6,471
27 Imperial Smoke Shop 1,272

28 Hibachi Express 1,272
29 Ava Studio  1,280
30 Elwood Staffing 1,280
31-32 Shalimar Indine Cuisine  2,211
33 Available 2,290
34-35 Yun Noodle & Dumpling 2,470
36 Smith’s Food & Drug Store 60,560
37 The UPS Store 1,203
38 Metro Pizza 4,112

41 Metro PCS 1,261
42 Streamline Dental 3,235
PAD1 Popeyes 2,730
PAD2 PKWY Tavern 8,706
PAD3 The Boiling Crab 9,000
PAD4 El Pollo Loco 2,250
PAD5 Makino Resturant  7,418
PAD6 Future Gas Station 680
PAD7 Tropical Smoothie 1,500

Suite #  Tenant    SF Suite #  Tenant    SF Suite #  Tenant    SF
01 Available 1,190
02 Oasis Massage & Spa  1,645
03 Eden Tax 762
04 All Nevada Insurance 726
05 Alex Song Optometry 1,689
06 Primitive Accents Piercing 1,195
07 Advance America 1,182
08 Active Tax & Financial Services 795

JOEL  JOHNSON
Leasing Contact

This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping 
center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

Phone: 208.771.6068
E-mail: joel.johnson@bridge33capital.com

Updated April, 23 2024

RENAISSANCE WEST
4001 S. Decatur Blvd
Las Vegas, NV 89103


