RENAISSANCE WEST

4001 S. Decatur Blvd Las Vegas, NV 89103

Suite #	Tenant	
01	Available	1,190
02	Oasis Massage & Spa	1,645
03	Eden Tax	762
04	All Nevada Insurance	726
05	Alex Song Optometry	1,689
06	Primitive Accents Piercing	1,195
07	Advance America	1,182
80	Active Tax & Financial Services	795

Suite #	Tenant	SF
09	Zero Degrees	1,634
10-16	Planet Fitness	17,000
17	Cookies By Design	1,895
18-21	Available	7,618
22-23	Nu Nails, Hair, and Lash	2,500
24	AMO Massage School	3,136
25-26	Partner in Primary Care	6,471
27	Imperial Smoke Shop	1,272

Suite#	Tenant	
28	Hibachi Express	1,272
29	Ava Studio	1,280
30	Elwood Staffing	1,280
31-32	Shalimar Indine Cuisine	2,211
33	Available	2,290
34-35	Yun Noodle & Dumpling	2,470
36	Smith's Food & Drug Store	60,560
37	The UPS Store	1,203
38	Metro Pizza	4,112

Suite #	Tenant	SF
41	Metro PCS	1,261
42	Streamline Dental	3,235
PAD1	Popeyes	2,730
PAD2	PKWY Tavern	8,706
PAD3	The Boiling Crab	9,000
PAD4	El Pollo Loco	2,250
PAD5	Makino Resturant	7,418
PAD6	Future Gas Station	680
PAD7	Tropical Smoothie	1,500





JOEL JOHNSON Leasing Contact Phone: 208.771.6068

E-mail: joel.johnson@bridge33capital.com

Updated April, 23 2024